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County of Story, State of Iowa
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Unofficial
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Registered Voters 69,071 - Total Ballots 49,890 : 72.23%
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43 of 43 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

StraightTicketSelection

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

DEMOCRATIC PARTY 9,113 55.57%
REPUBLICAN PARTY 6,602 40.26%
NEW INDEPENDENT PARTY
IOWA

358 2.18%

LIBERTARIAN PARTY 325 1.98%

16,398Total Votes

100.00%

President/Vice President

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Hillary Clinton Tim Kaine  (DEM) 25,085 50.58%
Donald J. Trump Michael R.
Pence  (REP)

19,111 38.54%

Gary Johnson Bill Weld  (LIB) 2,963 5.97%
Evan McMullin Nathan Johnson 1,037 2.09%
Jill Stein Ajamu Baraka  (GRN) 475 0.96%
Darrell L. Castle Scott N. Bradley
(CON)

125 0.25%

Lynn Kahn Jay Stolba  (NIP) 61 0.12%
Dan R. Vacek Mark G. Elworth  (L
MN)

23 0.05%

Gloria La Riva Dennis J. Banks  (P
SL)

15 0.03%

Rocky Roque De La Fuente
Michael Steinberg

15 0.03%

(Write-in vote, if any) 680 1.37%

49,590Total Votes

100.00%

United States Senator

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Charles E. Grassley  (REP) 25,020 51.83%
Patty Judge  (DEM) 20,934 43.37%
Charles Aldrich  (LIB) 1,622 3.36%
Jim Hennager  (NIP) 445 0.92%
Michael Luick-Thrams 190 0.39%
(Write-in vote, if any) 61 0.13%

48,272Total Votes

100.00%

U.S. Representative District 4

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Kim Weaver  (DEM) 25,785 54.75%
Steve King  (REP) 21,202 45.02%
(Write-in vote, if any) 111 0.24%

47,098Total Votes

100.00%

State Senator District 24

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 1

Jerry Behn  (REP) 1,896 60.23%
Keith Puntenney  (DEM) 1,246 39.58%
(Write-in vote, if any) 6 0.19%

3,148Total Votes

100.00%
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State Representative District 45

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

Beth Wessel-Kroeschell  (DEM) 8,783 56.02%
Sondra Childs-Smith  (REP) 5,615 35.81%
Eric Cooper  (LIB) 1,252 7.99%
(Write-in vote, if any) 28 0.18%

15,678Total Votes

100.00%

State Representative District 46

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 1

Lisa K. Heddens  (DEM) 11,719 97.98%
(Write-in vote, if any) 241 2.02%

11,960Total Votes

100.00%

State Representative District 48

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 1

Robert Bacon  (REP) 1,938 61.41%
Sherrie Taha  (DEM) 1,215 38.50%
(Write-in vote, if any) 3 0.10%

3,156Total Votes

100.00%

State Representative District 49

Number of Precincts 17
Precincts Reporting 17
Vote For 1

Dave Deyoe  (REP) 7,044 58.37%
Mickie Franklin  (DEM) 3,472 28.77%
John Evans  (LIB) 909 7.53%
Mike Knox 630 5.22%
(Write-in vote, if any) 13 0.11%

12,068Total Votes

100.00%

County Board of Supervisors

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Lauris Olson  (DEM) 18,473 40.32%
Scott Schaben  (REP) 17,670 38.56%
Wayne E. Clinton 9,579 20.91%
(Write-in vote, if any) 98 0.21%

45,820Total Votes

100.00%

County Board of Supervisors
(to fill vacancy)

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Martin R. Chitty  (REP) 23,289 50.96%
Linda Murken  (DEM) 22,322 48.85%
(Write-in vote, if any) 87 0.19%

45,698Total Votes

100.00%

County Auditor

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Lucy Martin  (DEM) 25,022 55.76%
Becky Jordan  (REP) 19,765 44.04%
(Write-in vote, if any) 88 0.20%

44,875Total Votes

100.00%

County Sheriff

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

Paul H. Fitzgerald  (DEM) 36,305 97.87%
(Write-in vote, if any) 791 2.13%

37,096Total Votes

100.00%
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Collins Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Steven C. Shipton 159 99.38%
(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.62%

160Total Votes

100.00%

Franklin Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Doug Moore 963 98.07%
(Write-in vote, if any) 19 1.93%

982Total Votes

100.00%

Grant Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATES
(Write-in vote, if any) 17 100.00%

17Total Votes

100.00%

Grant Township Trustee
(to fill vacancy)

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATES
(Write-in vote, if any) 10 100.00%

10Total Votes

100.00%

Howard Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Paul N. Risdal 229 100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0%

229Total Votes

100.00%

Howard Township Trustee
(to fill vacancy)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Mark Tjernagel 211 51.72%
Brian L. Sampson 197 48.28%
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0%

408Total Votes

100.00%

Indian Creek Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATES
(Write-in vote, if any) 17 100.00%

17Total Votes

100.00%

Lafayette Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Gary L. Uthe 200 98.04%
(Write-in vote, if any) 4 1.96%

204Total Votes

100.00%
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Lincoln Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Phil McBride 105 100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0%

105Total Votes

100.00%

Milford Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Robert Jacobson 217 97.31%
(Write-in vote, if any) 6 2.69%

223Total Votes

100.00%

Nevada Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Jeff Collins 319 99.69%
(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.31%

320Total Votes

100.00%

New Albany Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATES
(Write-in vote, if any) 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

Palestine Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Ronald Finch 370 99.46%
(Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.54%

372Total Votes

100.00%

Richland Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Larry E. Hall 174 98.86%
(Write-in vote, if any) 2 1.14%

176Total Votes

100.00%

Sherman Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATES
(Write-in vote, if any) 10 100.00%

10Total Votes

100.00%

Union Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Stacie Link 209 97.21%
(Write-in vote, if any) 6 2.79%

215Total Votes

100.00%
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Warren Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

David Granzow 109 98.20%
(Write-in vote, if any) 2 1.80%

111Total Votes

100.00%

Warren Township Clerk
(to fill vacancy)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Megan Burg 115 99.14%
(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.86%

116Total Votes

100.00%

Washington Township Trustee

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATES
(Write-in vote, if any) 13 100.00%

13Total Votes

100.00%

County Public Hospital Trustee

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 3

Nick Johnson 17,977 27.65%
James Wright Jr. 16,283 25.05%
Gaylan Scofield 16,137 24.82%
Maile A. Timm 14,257 21.93%
(Write-in vote, if any) 355 0.55%

65,009Total Votes

100.00%

Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 3

Jerold Fitzgerald 23,859 35.22%
Mark Tjelmeland 22,825 33.70%
Steven L. Fales 20,726 30.60%
(Write-in vote, if any) 327 0.48%

67,737Total Votes

100.00%

County Agricultural Extension Council Member

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 4

Tim Couser 22,957 26.65%
Melissa McEnany 21,717 25.21%
Megan Jedlicka 20,709 24.04%
Leonard Foley 20,430 23.72%
(Write-in vote, if any) 334 0.39%

86,147Total Votes

100.00%

County Agricultural Extension Council Member
(to fill vacancy)

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

MaryAnn Heintz Gardner 27,785 99.38%
(Write-in vote, if any) 173 0.62%

27,958Total Votes

100.00%

Zearing Mayor
(to fill vacancy)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Edwina Formanek-Amundson 98 44.75%
Orville Nordstrom 79 36.07%
(Write-in vote, if any) 42 19.18%

219Total Votes

100.00%
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Brent R. Appel

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 23,358 69.25%
NO 10,371 30.75%

33,729Total Votes

100.00%

Mark S. Cady

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 22,957 68.54%
NO 10,536 31.46%

33,493Total Votes

100.00%

Daryl L. Hecht

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 22,449 67.89%
NO 10,618 32.11%

33,067Total Votes

100.00%

David R. Danilson

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 23,214 74.03%
NO 8,144 25.97%

31,358Total Votes

100.00%

Richard H. Doyle

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 23,007 73.84%
NO 8,149 26.16%

31,156Total Votes

100.00%

Amanda Potterfield

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 23,566 75.08%
NO 7,820 24.92%

31,386Total Votes

100.00%

Gayle Vogel

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 22,909 74.10%
NO 8,007 25.90%

30,916Total Votes

100.00%

Thomas J. Bice

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 23,584 75.81%
NO 7,526 24.19%

31,110Total Votes

100.00%
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John J. Haney

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 23,050 75.13%
NO 7,630 24.87%

30,680Total Votes

100.00%

Steven Van Marel

Number of Precincts 43
Precincts Reporting 43
Vote For 1

YES 24,779 77.87%
NO 7,041 22.13%

31,820Total Votes

100.00%


